
ABBRACCIO “Embrace” • Cabernet Sauvignon
BARILE CABERNET SAUVIGNON • Aged in Bourbon Barrels
DOLCE SERA “Sweet Evening” • Late Harvest Riesling
BARILE SWEET RIESLING • Aged in Bourbon Barrels

Bella Dolce • $17
TESORO “Darling, Treasure” • Vidal Blanc
BRIGANTE “Brigand” • Sweet Red Blend
MOSCATO
DOLCE SERA “Sweet Evening” • Late Harvest Riesling

Bello Rosso • $19
VELLUTO “Velvet” • Pinot Noir
NEBBIOLO
ZIN ZIN • Zinfandel
ABBRACCIO “Embrace” • Cabernet Sauvignon

Artisan Bites
WHIPPED LEMON FETA SPREAD • $12

Savory spread, fried shallots, focaccia  
WINE COUNTRY TRAIL MIX • $14
BOURBON BRAID PRETZELS • $6

LOCALLY-CRAFTED CHOCOLATES • PRICES VARY

Vintner’s Select • $18
FIORETTO “Little Flower” • Sauvignon Blanc
ROMANZA “Romance” • Rosé
TRUSCANO • Sangiovese
SERENATA • Malbec

Bello Bianco • $16
LUCELLO • Pinot Grigio
PIOVE “Raining” • Riesling
CIAO BELLA “Hello Beautiful” • Chardonnay
BELLINA “Pretty” • Chardonnay

Darling Duos • $19

Wine Tasting Menu

PASSIONE “Passion” • Aromella
LASCITO “Legacy” • Frontenac Gris
CELEBRAZIONE “Celebration” •  Blend
UNITA “Unity” • Marquette

Family Reserves • $18



LASCITO “Legacy” • Frontenac Gris 10.5 40 32
PASSIONE “Passion” • Aromella 10 38 30
UNITA “Unity” • Marquette 11.75 45 37
CELEBRAZIONE “Celebration” • Blend 9.75 37 29

Estate wines produced from on-site vineyards. 
LIMITED AVAILABILITY

Gervasi Select Italian artisan wines are produced exclusively  for 
Gervasi Vineyard. Available for on-site enjoyment only. 

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

LAMBRUSCO • Emilia Romagna, Italy — 35 —
PROSECCO • Veneto, Italy — 39 —
FRANCIACORTA • Lombardy, Italy — 55 —

SPARKLING

REDS

CHIANTI CLASSICO RESERVA • Tuscany, Italy 15.75 66 —
BARBERA • Piedmont, Italy 11.75 45 —
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO • Tuscany, Italy 17 77 —
BAROLO • Piedmont, Italy 16 67 —
AMARONE • Veneto, Italy 16 67 —

DOLCE SERA “Sweet Evening” • Late Harvest Riesling 11.25 27
375 ml 20

MOSCATO 11.75 30
375 ml 23

TESORO “Darling, Treasure” • Vidal Blanc 7.5 28 20
ROMANZA “Romance” • Rosé 9.25 35 26
PIOVE “Raining” • Riesling 9.25 35 27
FIORETTO “Little Flower” • Sauvignon Blanc 10 38 30
LUCELLO • Pinot Grigio 9.75 37 29
CIAO BELLA “Hello Beautiful” • Chardonnay 9.75 37 29

SANTO • Tawny Port Style Wine 11.75 60
500 ml 54

BRIGANTE “Brigand” • Sweet Red Blend 9.75 37 29
VELLUTO “Velvet” • Pinot Noir 12.5 49 41
TRUSCANO • Sangiovese 11.5 44 35
NEBBIOLO 11.75 45 37
SERENATA • Malbec 11.5 44 36
ZIN ZIN • Zinfandel 11.5 44 36
ABBRACCIO “Embrace” • Cabernet Sauvignon 13 52 44
SOLERA • Red Blend • LIMITED AVAILABILITY 18 79 72

A collaboration of Gervasi’s winemaking and �distilling crafts. 
LIMITED AVAILABILITY

SWEET RIESLING  Aged in Bourbon Barrels 12 32
375 ml 25

CABERNET SAUVIGNON  Aged in Bourbon Barrels 14 57 49

GV WINE LIST

Black Label represents the exclusive production of artisan wines 
created  for the distinguished palate. LIMITED AVAILABILITY

SOGNATA “Dream” • Vidal Blanc Ice Wine 10.5 48
375 ml 41

AMORE “Love” • Sangiovese Rosé 11 43 35
BELLINA “Pretty” • Chardonnay 12 46 38
SIGNORA IN ROSSO “Lady in Red” • Syrah 17 77 70


